10
67
 m
m
62
2
m
m

Shipping weight: 166kg
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Numbers Qty Description
1100 Single Deck
1154-NG
1
Natural Gas
1155-LP Propane Gas
1164 Electric
1120-1 1 High Stand With Castors
1140 1 Take Off Shelf
1100 Double Deck
1154-NG
2
Natural Gas
1155-LP Propane Gas
1164 Electric
1120-1 1 High Stand With Castors
1140 2 Take Off Shelf
1100 Triple Deck
1154-NG
3
Natural Gas
1155-LP Propane Gas
1164 Electric
1120-1 1 Low Stand With Casters
1140 3 Take Off Shelf
711 mm
1695 mm
457 mm
394 mm
3/4” Gas
1171 mm
1108 mm
346 mm